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      FUND      : 103-WASTE WATER FUND                                                  TRANSACTION DATE: 12/01/2019 THRU 12/31/2019

      DEPT      :                                                                   ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

FUND: 103-WASTE WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1046              SANITATION

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 104-SANITATION FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1046              SANITATION-FNB 7794

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                     105,053.57

 

12/01/19  1/14 B04203 I       000000  02275 INTEREST INCOME                 JE# 006372         000105         78.16      105,131.73

12/02/19 12/02 U04495 DEPOSIT         01630 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            573.85      105,705.58

12/02/19 12/02 U04496 DEPOSIT         05168 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       26.57CR    105,679.01

12/02/19 12/02 U04497 DEPOSIT         01631 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            416.11      106,095.12

12/02/19  1/15 B04217 M       000000  02287 GUEVARA/HARRIS NSF              JE# 006385         000116         34.02      106,129.14

12/03/19 12/03 C01083 DEPOSIT         01632 DAILY CASH POSTING 12/03/2019                                    420.00      106,549.14

12/03/19 12/03 U04499 DEPOSIT         01632 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,911.52      110,460.66

12/03/19 12/03 U04500 DEPOSIT         05172 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       23.76CR    110,436.90

12/03/19 12/03 U04502 DEPOSIT         05175 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       10.26CR    110,426.64

12/03/19 12/03 U04503 DEPOSIT         01633 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            430.37      110,857.01

12/03/19 12/03 U04504 DEPOSIT         01634 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,715.28      112,572.29

12/03/19 12/04 U04505 DEPOSIT         01635 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,504.64      114,076.93

12/03/19 12/04 B03870 Deposit 000000  02192 EMPLOYEES PD BACK CASH ADV      JE# 006131                    11,209.53      125,286.46

12/04/19 12/04 U04508 DEPOSIT         01636 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            165.45      125,451.91

12/04/19 12/04 U04509 DEPOSIT         01638 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,131.68      126,583.59

12/04/19 12/04 U04510 DEPOSIT         01637 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,944.81      128,528.40

12/05/19 12/05 U04511 DEPOSIT         05065 DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,053.19      130,581.59

12/05/19 12/05 U04512 DEPOSIT         05184 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       88.80CR    130,492.79

12/05/19 12/05 A20571 CHK: 001346     02371 ALMA REYES               REYES,                                   91.93CR    130,400.86

12/05/19 12/05 U04513 DEPOSIT         05185 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       64.18CR    130,336.68

12/05/19 12/05 U04515 DEPOSIT         05187 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       18.02CR    130,318.66

12/05/19 12/05 U04516 DEPOSIT         01639 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,414.60      131,733.26

12/05/19 12/05 A20574 CHK: 001347     02374 SOUTHWEST LODGE          2369                                    124.12CR    131,609.14

12/05/19 12/05 U04517 DEPOSIT         01640 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            493.95      132,103.09

12/05/19 12/05 U04518 DEPOSIT         01641 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            841.20      132,944.29

12/05/19 12/06 A20578 VOID: 001346    02375 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK     REYES,                                   91.93      133,036.22

12/06/19 12/06 U04519 DEPOSIT         01642 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            228.42      133,264.64

12/06/19 12/06 U04520 DEPOSIT         01643 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            245.73      133,510.37

12/06/19 12/06 U04521 DEPOSIT         01644 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,602.07      135,112.44

12/06/19 12/06 C01088 DEPOSIT         01645 DAILY CASH POSTING 12/06/2019                                     28.00      135,140.44

12/06/19 12/06 U04522 DEPOSIT         01645 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            828.02      135,968.46

12/09/19 12/09 U04526 DEPOSIT         01646 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            226.00      136,194.46

12/09/19 12/10 C01089 DEPOSIT         01647 DAILY CASH POSTING 12/09/2019                                     83.00      136,277.46

12/09/19 12/10 U04527 DEPOSIT         01647 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            669.67      136,947.13

12/10/19 12/10 A20690 CHK: 001349     02379 JOE WIMBERLEY            0945                                    500.00CR    136,447.13

12/10/19 12/10 B03925 Deposit 000000  02201 S/F TO P/R 12-10-19             JE# 006167                       576.58CR    135,870.55

12/10/19 12/10 U04528 DEPOSIT         01648 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          6,160.93      142,031.48
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      FUND      : 104-SANITATION FUND                                                   TRANSACTION DATE: 12/01/2019 THRU 12/31/2019

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046
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12/10/19 12/10 U04532 DEPOSIT         01649 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            811.91      142,843.39

12/10/19 12/10 U04533 DEPOSIT         01650 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            139.40      142,982.79

12/10/19 12/10 U04534 DEPOSIT         01651 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            367.14      143,349.93

12/11/19 12/11 U04536 DEPOSIT         01652 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            319.91      143,669.84

12/11/19 12/12 B03961 Deposit 000000  02218 EMPLOYEE PD BACK CASH ADV       JE# 006196                       150.00      143,819.84

12/12/19 12/12 U04538 DEPOSIT         01653 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,507.34      145,327.18

12/12/19 12/12 U04541 DEPOSIT         01655 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,540.91      146,868.09

12/13/19 12/13 U04542 DEPOSIT         05100 DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,578.57      148,446.66

12/13/19 12/13 U04544 DEPOSIT         01656 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,867.46      150,314.12

12/16/19 12/16 C01093 DEPOSIT         01657 DAILY CASH POSTING 12/16/2019                                      8.00      150,322.12

12/16/19 12/16 U04545 DEPOSIT         01657 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,276.98      151,599.10

12/16/19 12/16 U04546 DEPOSIT         01658 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            205.03      151,804.13

12/16/19 12/16 A20752 CHK: 001350     02397 JOE WIMBERLEY            0945                                    250.00CR    151,554.13

12/16/19 12/16 U04548 DEPOSIT         01660 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,302.21      155,856.34

12/16/19 12/17 B03986 Deposit 000000  02222 SF TO PF FOR AP 12-16-19        JE# 006214                    70,948.51CR     84,907.83

12/17/19 12/17 U04549 DEPOSIT         01661 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            486.01       85,393.84

12/17/19 12/17 C01095 DEPOSIT         01662 DAILY CASH POSTING 12/17/2019                                     40.00       85,433.84

12/17/19 12/17 U04550 DEPOSIT         01662 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,013.29       86,447.13

12/17/19 12/17 U04553 DEPOSIT         05228 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       25.03CR     86,422.10

12/17/19 12/17 U04561 DEPOSIT         01663 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            173.60       86,595.70

12/17/19 12/17 U04562 DEPOSIT         01665 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            162.75       86,758.45

12/17/19 12/17 U04563 DEPOSIT         01664 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            963.12       87,721.57

12/17/19 12/17 U04564 DEPOSIT         01666 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,141.76       88,863.33

12/18/19 12/18 U04567 DEPOSIT         01667 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            652.06       89,515.39

12/18/19 12/18 U04568 DEPOSIT         01668 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,335.24       90,850.63

12/18/19 12/18 U04569 DEPOSIT         01669 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            333.63       91,184.26

12/18/19 12/18 U04570 DEPOSIT         05248 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       19.76CR     91,164.50

12/18/19 12/18 U04573 DEPOSIT         05139 DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,133.79       93,298.29

12/19/19 12/19 U04579 DEPOSIT         05259 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       25.03CR     93,273.26

12/19/19 12/19 U04580 DEPOSIT         05260 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             25.03       93,298.29

12/19/19 12/19 U04584 DEPOSIT         01670 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,157.74       94,456.03

12/19/19 12/19 U04585 DEPOSIT         01671 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,223.52       95,679.55

12/19/19 12/19 U04586 DEPOSIT         01672 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            451.20       96,130.75

12/20/19 12/20 U04592 DEPOSIT         01673 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            244.99       96,375.74

12/20/19 12/20 U04593 DEPOSIT         01674 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            254.07       96,629.81

12/20/19 12/20 U04596 DEPOSIT         01675 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,358.14       97,987.95

12/23/19 12/23 U04597 DEPOSIT         05162 DRAFT POSTING                                                  3,461.48      101,449.43

12/23/19 12/23 A20865 CHK: 001351     02411 JOE WIMBERLEY            0945                                    200.00CR    101,249.43

12/23/19 12/23 U04599 DEPOSIT         01676 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,542.02      105,791.45

12/23/19 12/23 B04020 Deposit 000000  02224 RELEASE OF LIEN 611 N PARKS     JE# 006224                       249.80      106,041.25

12/23/19 12/23 B04024 Deposit 000000  02224 S/F TO P/R 12-25-19             JE# 006228                       620.92CR    105,420.33

12/23/19 12/23 U04600 DEPOSIT         01677 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,003.14      106,423.47

12/23/19 12/23 U04601 DEPOSIT         01678 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            360.76      106,784.23

12/26/19 12/26 U04605 DEPOSIT         05287 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       44.28CR    106,739.95

12/26/19 12/26 U04608 DEPOSIT         01680 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            247.44      106,987.39

12/26/19 12/26 U04609 DEPOSIT         01681 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,023.26      110,010.65

12/26/19 12/26 C01106 DEPOSIT         01682 DAILY CASH POSTING 12/26/2019                                    235.00      110,245.65

12/26/19 12/26 U04610 DEPOSIT         01682 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            761.48      111,007.13

12/27/19 12/27 U04611 DEPOSIT         05294 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       15.22CR    110,991.91
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      1046              SANITATION-FNB 7794               * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

12/27/19 12/27 U04613 DEPOSIT         05295 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             18.02      111,009.93

12/27/19 12/27 U04616 DEPOSIT         01683 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            290.55      111,300.48

12/27/19 12/27 B04046 Deposit 000000  02235 S/F TO P/F FOR AP 12-27-19      JE# 006248                    72,637.35CR     38,663.13

12/27/19 12/27 C01107 DEPOSIT         01685 DAILY CASH POSTING 12/27/2019                                      8.00       38,671.13

12/27/19 12/27 U04617 DEPOSIT         01685 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            215.25       38,886.38

12/27/19 12/27 U04618 DEPOSIT         01684 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            689.78       39,576.16

12/30/19 12/30 U04619 DEPOSIT         01686 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            162.13       39,738.29

12/30/19 12/30 U04620 DEPOSIT         01687 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,971.78       41,710.07

12/30/19 12/30 U04621 DEPOSIT         01688 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            363.44       42,073.51

12/31/19 12/31 U04622 DEPOSIT         01689 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,767.85       47,841.36

12/31/19 12/31 U04623 DEPOSIT         05243 DRAFT POSTING                                                      4.08       47,845.44

12/31/19 12/31 U04625 DEPOSIT         05308 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       12.30CR     47,833.14

12/31/19 12/31 U04626 DEPOSIT         01690 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            117.97       47,951.11

12/31/19 12/31 U04627 DEPOSIT         01691 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            586.15       48,537.26

12/31/19 12/31 U04628 DEPOSIT         01692 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            633.10       49,170.36

12/31/19  1/15 B04218 I       000000  02287 INTEREST INCOME                 JE# 006386         000117         87.10       49,257.46

                      =============  DECEMBER ACTIVITY  DB:     90,526.51   CR:     146,322.62CR         55,796.11CR

 

                      =============  ACCOUNT TOTAL      DB:     90,526.51   CR:     146,322.62CR

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                105,053.57                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  90,526.51            146,322.62CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   195,580.08            146,322.62CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          49,257.46
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FISCAL YEAR:        Oct-2019 / Sep-2020

FUND:               All

TRANSACTION DATES:  12/01/2019 THRU 12/31/2019

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1046            THRU 1046

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           YES

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             NO

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


